
（国体７次予選会）
中学 男子１５００ｍ 中学 女子１５００ｍ 高校 男子１５００ｍ 高校 女子１５００ｍ 一般 男子１５００ｍ 中学 男子３０００ｍ 高校 男子３０００ｍ 一般 男子３０００ｍ 中学 女子３０００ｍ 高校 女子３０００ｍ 高校 男子５０００ｍ 一般 男子５０００ｍ 一般 女子５０００ｍ

氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録 氏　　　名 記　　　　録

1 田中　寿和 4'23''38 森本　遥 4'48''66 大野　達哉 4'16''88 生雲　美妃 5'32''15 村田　純一 5'13''19 廣中　拓磨 9'20''10 大島　拓也 8'57''19 片迫　正則 DNS 石丸　恭佳 10'28''84 賀屋　孝真 15'45''45
2 川田　啓祐 4'25''49 原田　奈津 4'50''20 阿部　幹也 4'23''96 金子　里穂菜 5'40''66 長岡　京汰 9'36''43 渡邊　賢 9'13''77 中村　梨紗 10'46''80 井上　睦夫 DNS
3 入江　泰地 4'26''26 春野　麻友 4'51''04 渡壁　祐 4'24''65 原田　大地 9'39''54 大亀　正義 9'17''14 宮島　瑞生 10'56''50
4 野村　健太 4'28''21 森廣　彩音 4'55''42 大田　敦士 4'26''39 河村　崇文 9'43''52 水柿　岳大 9'24''48 藤井　祐希 DNS
5 石﨑　敦也 4'31''10 加川　真衣 4'57''73 牧中　優音 4'26''67 福間　敦也 9'46''60 伊藤　雄基 9'26''82
6 岡原　哲也 4'31''51 田村　瑠菜 4'57''82 田中　翔 4'30''42 久樂　修治 9'50''13 河村　旭彦 9'37''81
7 小島　泰斗 4'32''70 寺尾　沙耶 4'59''20 籔中　直樹 4'32''43 田中　大稀 10'03''08 山下　直希 9'40''30
8 西山　弘隆 4'33''53 沖谷　友奈 5'02''74 田中　優大 4'33''11 武田　昌悟 10'04''77 大石　亮 9'46''67
9 岩崎　大智 4''34''21 河村　七海 5'04''02 寺西　将也 4'35''11 橋本　紘汰 10'08''19 鹿嶋　隆太 9'51''67
10 日高　健太 4'34''32 有井　愛絵 5'05''91 木原　丈豪 4'46''65 青木　誠也 10'18''02 野上　翔平 10'06''86
11 數井　公輔 4'38''28 鬼久保　萌 5'06''64 岡村　健太郎 DNS 古閑　樹 DNS 岡部　裕也 10'19''88
12 平谷　一輝 4'38''34 福岡　萌希 5'07''22 小笠原　一貴 DNS 山本　直哉 10'21''36
13 岡田　一寿 4'38''87 河谷　芽依 5'07''92 吉村　了哉 10'42''21
14 片山　智之 4'39''16 石田　帆乃華 5'10''92 柴田　幸輝 10'45''49
15 岡本　友也 4'40''22 河谷　芽依 5'07''92 惠本　健太 10'51''04
16 村上　正樹 4'40''74 石田　帆乃華 5'10''92 相本　翔 DNS
17 渡部　一真 4'40''81 賴尊　萌愛 5'15''19 藤田　隆ノ介 DNS
18 渡邉　直也 4'41''41 藤本　さくら 5'16''04 福永　誠 DNS
19 森口　裕正 4'43''62 三好　知沙 5'17''07
20 山家　銀太 4'44''57 米澤　瑞稀 5'17''35
21 水津　将伍 4'45''27 佐藤　菜々子 5'18''28
22 藪本　翔 4'45''39 中野　唯愛 5'19''84
23 富田　悠斗 4'45''76 中重　瑞穂 5'21''42
24 重村　悠貴 4'46''93 宮崎　美咲 5'21''87
25 岸本　航一 4'47''54 増田　珠直 5'23''74
26 楠　蓮珠 4'48''08 津田　菜々美 5'24''25
27 深町　将矢 4'48''39 森元　あや 5'24''59
28 岡崎　大青 4'51''89 東　夢乃 5'24''74
29 岡崎　晃大 4'52''10 林原　美奈 5'24''79
30 田邑　幸輝 4'52''57 豊嶋　桃菜 5'25''48
31 山中　優輝 4'53''97 中尾　寧々 5'25''64
32 甲斐　紀成 4'56''66 福原　渚 5'31''10
33 上部　知紀 4'56''75 宇都宮　麗音 5'34''48
34 高森　真郁 4'57''57 蔵田　千結 5'42''62
35 有松　大和 4'57''77 市原　沙南 5'43''41
36 重枝　航 4'57''77 田中　佳奈 5'43''49
37 荒木　滉一 4'57''95 宮本　萌実 5'53''18
38 竹原　和哉 4'58''36 村田　英里香 5'55''66
39 山本　涼太 5'00''06 白石　遙香 5'57''70
40 清永　啓喜 5'00''86 宮内　希羽 DNS
41 穐山　和輝 5'01''21 濵田　すみれ DNS
42 岡田　公輔 5'02''18 山下　奏永 DNS
43 重栖　拓真 5'05''58 兼平　恵実 DNS
44 原　武蔵 5'05''99 新山　春香 DNS
45 田中　魁 5'12''49 椙山　優里乃 DNS
46 三木　雄介 5'13''61 河口　望愛 DNS
47 村田　翔哉 5'15''90 淺田　真衣 DNS
48 福丸　知真 5'16''87 山富　萌里 DNS
49 松原　快 5'18''14 小野又　莉奈 DNS
50 馬越　亮弥 5'18''58 清水　ほの花 DNS
51 倉重　航大 5'21''24 大村　まゆ DNS
52 山本　直輝 5'25''74 神保　咲 DNS
53 高重　竜輔 5'29''56
54 上谷　悠輔 5'32''39
55 荒井　俊輝 5'36''08
56 明石　悠汰 5'38''01
57 内　奏太 5'42''75
58 上川　晴矢 5'42''75
59 山本　拓巳 5'49''37
60 田中　瞭宇 5'56''75
61 又賀　智也 6'25''04
62 木村　寅暉 7'12''38
63 田中　泰洋 DNS
64 小林　尚登 DNS
65 加藤　琉彗 DNS
66 磯永　実輝 DNS
67 河村　侑大 DNS
68 田上　健 DNS
69 岩本　英憲 DNS
70 原田　航也 DNS

順位

平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）



第１組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 682 重栖　拓真 佐波中学校 5'05''58
2 1706 田中　魁 国府中学校 5'12''49
3 851 三木　雄介 桑山中学校 5'13''61
4 695 村田　翔哉 佐波中学校 5'15''90
5 598 福丸　知真 国府中学校 5'16''87
6 685 松原　快 佐波中学校 5'18''14
7 866 馬越　亮弥 桑山中学校 5'18''58
8 601 倉重　航大 国府中学校 5'21''24
9 840 山本　直輝 桑山中学校 5'25''74
10 624 上谷　悠輔 岐陽中学校 5'32''39
11 669 明石　悠汰 岐陽中学校 5'38''01
12 703 内　奏太 高千帆中学校 5'42''75
13 825 上川　晴矢 桑山中学校 5'42''75
14 668 山本　拓巳 岐陽中学校 5'49''37
15 664 田中　瞭宇 岐陽中学校 5'56''75
16 1360 又賀　智也 国府中学校 6'25''04
17 916 木村　寅暉 柳井中学校 7'12''38
18 615 田中　泰洋 国府中学校  DNS

19 683 小林　尚登 佐波中学校  DNS
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平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）
中学 （国体７次予選会）

男子１５００ｍ



第２組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 35 村上　正樹 萩東中学校 4'40''74
2 1339 岡崎　晃大 富田中学校 4'52''10
3 1341 田邑　幸輝 富田中学校 4'52''57
4 632 山中　優輝 萩東中学校 4'53''97
5 689 甲斐　紀成 佐波中学校 4'56''66
6 登録中 上部　知紀 田布施中学校 4'56''75
7 1206 有松　大和 桜田中学校 4'57''77
8 1345 荒木　滉一 富田中学校 4'57''95
9 1842 竹原　和哉 田布施中学校 4'58''36
10 411 清永　啓喜 桜田中学校 5'00''86
11 990 穐山　和輝 桑山中学校 5'01''21
12 29 岡田　公輔 高千帆中学校 5'02''18
13 745 高重　竜輔 田布施中学校 5'29''56
14 1086 荒井　俊輝 富田中学校 5'36''08
15 1349 加藤　琉彗 富田中学校 DNS

16 1116 磯永　実輝 国府中学校 DNS

17 1115 河村　侑大 国府中学校 DNS

18 1418 田上　健 桜田中学校 DNS

19 70 岩本　英憲 桜田中学校 DNS
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平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）
中学 （国体７次予選会）

男子１５００ｍ



第３組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 1184 岡原　哲也 柳井中学校 4'31''51
2 1346 數井　公輔 富田中学校 4'38''28
3 1344 片山　智之 富田中学校 4'39''16
4 464 渡邉　直也 西岐波中学校 4'41''41
5 524 森口　裕正 島田中学校 4'43''62
6 1351 水津　将伍 富田中学校 4'45''27
7 37 富田　悠斗 桜田中学校 4'45''76
8 631 重村　悠貴 萩東中学校 4'46''93
9 1182 岸本　航一 柳井中学校 4'47''54
10 1263 楠　蓮珠 浅江中学校 4'48''08
11 1850 深町　将矢 桜田中学校 4'48''39
12 1185 岡崎　大青 柳井中学校 4'51''89
13 993 重枝　航 桑山中学校 4'57''77
14 934 山本　涼太 田布施中学校 5'00''06
15 633 原　武蔵 萩東中学校 5'05''99
16 1141 村上　新斗 柳井中学校 DNS

17 1294 原田　航也 浅江中学校 DNS

18 1021 清水　貴史 桜田中学校 DNS
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平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）
中学 （国体７次予選会）

男子１５００ｍ



第４組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 1095 田中　寿和 岐陽中学校 4'23''38
2 82 川田　啓祐 富田中学校 4'25''49
3 69 入江　泰地 桜田中学校 4'26''26
4 84 野村　健太 富田中学校 4'28''21
5 2052 石﨑　敦也 富田中学校 4'31''10
6 1087 小島　泰斗 富田中学校 4'32''70
7 1076 西山　弘隆 富田中学校 4'33''53
8 46 岩崎　大智 萩東中学校 4''34''21
9 88 日高　健太 高千帆中学校 4'34''32
10 994 平谷　一輝 桑山中学校 4'38''34
11 558 岡田　一寿 高千帆中学校 4'38''87
12 363 岡本　友也 島田中学校 4'40''22
13 468 渡部　一真 高千帆中学校 4'40''81
14 1137 山家　銀太 柳井中学校 4'44''57
15 1183 藪本　翔 柳井中学校 4'45''39
16 1587 高森　真郁 高千帆中学校 4'57''57
17 53 長岡　京汰 萩東中学校 DNS

18 1094 廣中　拓磨 岐陽中学校 DNS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）
中学 （国体７次予選会）

男子１５００ｍ



順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 1095 田中　寿和 岐陽中学校 4'23''38
2 82 川田　啓祐 富田中学校 4'25''49
3 69 入江　泰地 桜田中学校 4'26''26
4 84 野村　健太 富田中学校 4'28''21
5 2052 石﨑　敦也 富田中学校 4'31''10
6 1184 岡原　哲也 柳井中学校 4'31''51
7 1087 小島　泰斗 富田中学校 4'32''70
8 1076 西山　弘隆 富田中学校 4'33''53
9 46 岩崎　大智 萩東中学校 4''34''21
10 88 日高　健太 高千帆中学校 4'34''32
11 1346 數井　公輔 富田中学校 4'38''28
12 994 平谷　一輝 桑山中学校 4'38''34
13 558 岡田　一寿 高千帆中学校 4'38''87
14 1344 片山　智之 富田中学校 4'39''16
15 363 岡本　友也 島田中学校 4'40''22
16 35 村上　正樹 萩東中学校 4'40''74
17 468 渡部　一真 高千帆中学校 4'40''81
18 464 渡邉　直也 西岐波中学校 4'41''41
19 524 森口　裕正 島田中学校 4'43''62
20 1137 山家　銀太 柳井中学校 4'44''57
21 1351 水津　将伍 富田中学校 4'45''27
22 1183 藪本　翔 柳井中学校 4'45''39
23 37 富田　悠斗 桜田中学校 4'45''76
24 631 重村　悠貴 萩東中学校 4'46''93
25 1182 岸本　航一 柳井中学校 4'47''54
26 1263 楠　蓮珠 浅江中学校 4'48''08
27 1850 深町　将矢 桜田中学校 4'48''39
28 1185 岡崎　大青 柳井中学校 4'51''89
29 1339 岡崎 晃大 富田中学校 4'52''10

中学

男子１５００ｍ

（国体７次予選会）

平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）



31 632 山中　優輝 萩東中学校 4'53''97
32 689 甲斐　紀成 佐波中学校 4'56''66
33 登録中 上部　知紀 田布施中学校 4'56''75
34 1587 高森　真郁 高千帆中学校 4'57''57
35 1206 有松　大和 桜田中学校 4'57''77
36 993 重枝　航 桑山中学校 4'57''77
37 1345 荒木　滉一 富田中学校 4'57''95
38 1842 竹原　和哉 田布施中学校 4'58''36
39 934 山本　涼太 田布施中学校 5'00''06
40 411 清永　啓喜 桜田中学校 5'00''86
41 990 穐山　和輝 桑山中学校 5'01''21
42 29 岡田　公輔 高千帆中学校 5'02''18
43 682 重栖　拓真 佐波中学校 5'05''58
44 633 原　武蔵 萩東中学校 5'05''99
45 1706 田中　魁 国府中学校 5'12''49
46 851 三木　雄介 桑山中学校 5'13''61
47 695 村田　翔哉 佐波中学校 5'15''90
48 598 福丸　知真 国府中学校 5'16''87
49 685 松原　快 佐波中学校 5'18''14
50 866 馬越　亮弥 桑山中学校 5'18''58
51 601 倉重　航大 国府中学校 5'21''24
52 840 山本　直輝 桑山中学校 5'25''74
53 745 高重　竜輔 田布施中学校 5'29''56
54 624 上谷　悠輔 岐陽中学校 5'32''39
55 1086 荒井　俊輝 富田中学校 5'36''08
56 669 明石　悠汰 岐陽中学校 5'38''01
57 703 内　奏太 高千帆中学校 5'42''75
58 825 上川　晴矢 桑山中学校 5'42''75
59 668 山本　拓巳 岐陽中学校 5'49''37
60 664 田中　瞭宇 岐陽中学校 5'56''75



61 1360 又賀　智也 国府中学校 6'25''04
62 916 木村　寅暉 柳井中学校 7'12''38
63 615 田中　泰洋 国府中学校 DNS

64 683 小林　尚登 佐波中学校 DNS

65 1349 加藤　琉彗 富田中学校 DNS

66 1116 磯永　実輝 国府中学校 DNS

67 1115 河村　侑大 国府中学校 DNS

68 1418 田上　健 桜田中学校 DNS

69 70 岩本　英憲 桜田中学校 DNS

70 1294 原田　航也 浅江中学校 DNS

71 1141 村上　新斗 柳井中学校 DNS

72 1021 清水　貴史 桜田中学校 DNS

73 53 長岡　京汰 萩東中学校 DNS

74 1094 廣中　拓磨 岐陽中学校 DNS



第１組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 1127 中野　唯愛 佐波中学校 5'19''84
2 17 増田　珠直 高川学園中学校 5'23''74
3 1004 津田　菜々美 桑山中学校 5'24''25
4 1022 林原　美奈 国府中学校 5'24''79
5 1006 福原　渚 桑山中学校 5'31''10
6 305 生雲　美妃 高川学園高校 5'32''15
7 1086 宇都宮　麗音 柳井中学校 5'34''48
8 90 蔵田　千結 柳井中学校 5'42''62
9 281 市原　沙南 国府中学校 5'43''41
10 976 田中　佳奈 桑山中学校 5'43''49
11 1188 宮本　萌実 柳井中学校 5'53''18
12 879 村田　英里香 佐波中学校 5'55''66
13 779 白石　遙香 国府中学校 5'57''70
14 980 山富　萌里 桑山中学校 DNS

15 406 小野又　莉奈 西岐波中学校 DNS

16 1128 清水　ほの花 佐波中学校 DNS

17 908 大村　まゆ 佐波中学校 DNS

18 880 神保　咲 佐波中学校 DNS
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平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）
中学・高校 （国体７次予選会）

女子１５００ｍ



第２組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 1448 河村　七海 岐陽中学校 5'04''02
2 1527 福岡　萌希 岐陽中学校 5'07''22
3 1345 河谷　芽依 富田中学校 5'07''92
4 466 賴尊　萌愛 西岐波中学校 5'15''19
5 1084 藤本　さくら 柳井中学校 5'16''04
6 411 三好　知沙 高川学園中学校 5'17''07
7 1280 米澤　瑞稀 浅江中学校 5'17''35
8 1118 佐藤　菜々子 佐波中学校 5'18''28
9 1193 中重　瑞穂 柳井中学校 5'21''42
10 774 宮崎　美咲 国府中学校 5'21''87
11 1279 森元　あや 浅江中学校 5'24''59
12 1184 東　夢乃 柳井中学校 5'24''74
13 1192 豊嶋　桃菜 柳井中学校 5'25''48
14 744 中尾　寧々 高川学園中学校 5'25''64
15 540 金子　里穂菜 青嶺高校 5'40''66
16 1186 河口　望愛 柳井中学校 DNS

17 1269 淺田　真衣 浅江中学校 DNS
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平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）
中学・高校 （国体７次予選会）

女子１５００ｍ



第３組

順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 49 森本　遥 浅江中学校 4'48''66
2 4 原田　奈津 高川学園中学校 4'50''20
3 82 春野　麻友 富田中学校 4'51''04
4 769 森廣　彩音 国府中学校 4'55''42
5 1270 加川　真衣 浅江中学校 4'57''73
6 1330 田村　瑠菜 富田中学校 4'57''82
7 801 寺尾　沙耶 浅江中学校 4'59''20
8 354 沖谷　友奈 高千帆中学校 5'02''74
9 1343 有井　愛絵 富田中学校 5'05''91
10 952 鬼久保　萌 岐陽中学校 5'06''64
11 1087 石田　帆乃華 柳井中学校 5'10''92
12 9 宮内　希羽 高川学園中学校 DNS

13 1438 濵田　すみれ 岐陽中学校 DNS

14 895 山下　奏永 富田中学校 DNS

15 916 兼平　恵実 富田中学校 DNS

16 50 新山　春香 浅江中学校 DNS

17 65 椙山　優里乃 佐波中学校 DNS
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平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）
中学 （国体７次予選会）

女子１５００ｍ



順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 49 森本　遥 浅江中学校 4'48''66
2 4 原田　奈津 高川学園中学校 4'50''20
3 82 春野　麻友 富田中学校 4'51''04
4 769 森廣　彩音 国府中学校 4'55''42
5 1270 加川　真衣 浅江中学校 4'57''73
6 1330 田村　瑠菜 富田中学校 4'57''82
7 801 寺尾　沙耶 浅江中学校 4'59''20
8 354 沖谷　友奈 高千帆中学校 5'02''74
9 1448 河村　七海 岐陽中学校 5'04''02
10 1343 有井　愛絵 富田中学校 5'05''91
11 952 鬼久保　萌 岐陽中学校 5'06''64
12 1527 福岡　萌希 岐陽中学校 5'07''22
13 1345 河谷　芽依 富田中学校 5'07''92
14 1087 石田　帆乃華 柳井中学校 5'10''92
15 466 賴尊　萌愛 西岐波中学校 5'15''19
16 1084 藤本　さくら 柳井中学校 5'16''04
17 411 三好　知沙 高川学園中学校 5'17''07
18 1280 米澤　瑞稀 浅江中学校 5'17''35
19 1118 佐藤　菜々子 佐波中学校 5'18''28
20 1127 中野　唯愛 佐波中学校 5'19''84
21 1193 中重　瑞穂 柳井中学校 5'21''42
22 774 宮崎　美咲 国府中学校 5'21''87
23 17 増田　珠直 高川学園中学校 5'23''74
24 1004 津田　菜々美 桑山中学校 5'24''25
25 1279 森元　あや 浅江中学校 5'24''59
26 1184 東　夢乃 柳井中学校 5'24''74
27 1022 林原　美奈 国府中学校 5'24''79
28 1192 豊嶋　桃菜 柳井中学校 5'25''48
29 744 中尾　寧々 高川学園中学校 5'25''64
30 1006 福原　渚 桑山中学校 5'31''10
31 305 生雲　美妃 高川学園高校 5'32''15
32 1086 宇都宮　麗音 柳井中学校 5'34''48
33 540 金子　里穂菜 青嶺高校 5'40''66
34 90 蔵田　千結 柳井中学校 5'42''62

平成２６年度　中・長距離記録会（Ⅰ）
中学 （国体７次予選会）

女子１５００ｍ



37 1188 宮本　萌実 柳井中学校 5'53''18
38 879 村田　英里香 佐波中学校 5'55''66
39 779 白石　遙香 国府中学校 5'57''70
40 9 宮内　希羽 高川学園中学校 DNS

41 1438 濵田　すみれ 岐陽中学校 DNS

42 895 山下　奏永 富田中学校 DNS

43 916 兼平　恵実 富田中学校 DNS

44 50 新山　春香 浅江中学校 DNS

45 65 椙山　優里乃 佐波中学校 DNS

46 1186 河口　望愛 柳井中学校 DNS

47 1269 淺田　真衣 浅江中学校 DNS

48 980 山富　萌里 桑山中学校 DNS

49 406 小野又　莉奈 西岐波中学校 DNS

50 1128 清水　ほの花 佐波中学校 DNS

51 908 大村　まゆ 佐波中学校 DNS

52 880 神保　咲 佐波中学校 DNS



順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 1297 大野　達哉 高川学園高校 4'16''88
2 1791 阿部　幹也 青嶺高校 4'23''96
3 1285 渡壁　祐 高川学園高校 4'24''65
4 1367 大田　敦士 高川学園高校 4'26''39
5 1371 牧中　優音 高川学園高校 4'26''67
6 1796 田中　翔 青嶺高校 4'30''42
7 1370 籔中　直樹 高川学園高校 4'32''43
8 1296 田中　優大 高川学園高校 4'33''11
9 1287 寺西　将也 高川学園高校 4'35''11
10 1399 木原　丈豪 高川学園高校 4'46''65
11 1368 岡村　健太郎 高川学園高校 DNS

12 1369 小笠原　一貴 高川学園高校 DNS
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順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 305 生雲　美妃 高川学園高校 5'32''15
2 540 金子　里穂菜 青嶺高校 5'40''66
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順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 5087 村田　純一 防府市陸協 5'13''19
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順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 1094 廣中　拓磨 岐陽中学校 9'20''10
2 53 長岡　京汰 萩東中学校 9'36''43
3 1079 原田　大地 富田中学校 9'39''54
4 1072 河村　崇文 富田中学校 9'43''52
5 75 福間　敦也 萩東中学校 9'46''60
6 83 久樂　修治 富田中学校 9'50''13
7 74 田中　大稀 萩東中学校 10'03''08
8 109 武田　昌悟 柳井中学校 10'04''77
9 1267 橋本　紘汰 浅江中学校 10'08''19
10 1081 青木　誠也 富田中学校 10'18''02
11 2 古閑　樹 柳井中学校 DNS
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順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 1307 大島　拓也 高川学園高校 8'57''19
2 1795 渡邊　賢 青嶺高校 9'13''77
3 1308 大亀　正義 高川学園高校 9'17''14
4 1093 水柿　岳大 聖光高校 9'24''48
5 1293 伊藤　雄基 高川学園高校 9'26''82
6 1793 河村　旭彦 青嶺高校 9'37''81
7 1799 山下　直希 青嶺高校 9'40''30
8 1894 大石　亮 青嶺高校 9'46''67
9 1896 鹿嶋　隆太 青嶺高校 9'51''67
10 1798 野上　翔平 青嶺高校 10'06''86
11 1895 岡部　裕也 青嶺高校 10'19''88
12 1800 山本　直哉 青嶺高校 10'21''36
13 1801 吉村　了哉 青嶺高校 10'42''21
14 1794 柴田　幸輝 青嶺高校 10'45''49
15 1792 惠本　健太 青嶺高校 10'51''04
16 1283 相本　翔 高川学園高校 DNS

17 1090 藤田　隆ノ介 聖光高校 DNS

18 1897 福永　誠 青嶺高校 DNS
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順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 3073 片迫　正則 岩国市陸協 DNS
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順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 162 石丸　恭佳 聖光高校 10'28''84
2 164 中村　梨紗 聖光高校 10'46''80
3 167 宮島　瑞生 聖光高校 10'56''50
4 166 藤井　祐希 聖光高校 DNS
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順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏　　　名 所　　　属 記　　　　録 備　　　考

1 3030 賀屋　孝真 岩国市陸協 15'45''45
2 3050 井上　睦夫 山口市陸協 DNS
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